PO200013443

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	RSVP VALE	T TRASH		
			70000485296 -02/01/0201040- ******78.75 ****	
Enclosed are an original	ginal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	a check for:	
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
FROM:	OM: LONACIO BEGUTRISTAIN Name (Printed or typed)			
6911 MAIN ST # ZZZ				
MIAMI LAKES FC 33014 City, State & Zip				
305-219-5031 Daytime Telephone number				
		Slewst		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

Article I

The name of the corporation shall be: RSVP VALET TRASH, Incorporated.

Article II

The principle place of business/mailing address is: 117 NE 2nd Avenue Miami, Fl. 33132

Article III

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is to provide janitorial services.

Article IV

The number of shares of stock is 300.

Article V

President	CEO	CFO
Ignacio Beguiristain	Glen Hargrave	Alvin Santos
100 Shares	100 Shares	100 Shares
117 NE 2 nd Ave	117 NE 2 nd Ave	117 NE 2 nd Ave.
Miami, Fl. 33132	Miami, Fl. 33132	Miami, Fl. 33132

Article VI

The Registered Agent is: Ignacio Beguiristain 117 NE 2nd Ave. Miami, Fl. 33139

Article VII

The Incorporator is: Ignacio Beguiristain 117 NE 2nd Ave. Miami, Fl. 33132

02 FEB - 1 PM 12: 55
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

Ignacio Beguiristain/ Registered Agent

Date

Ignacio Beguiristain/ Incorporator

Date